
SHSM SECTOR
MINISTRY
COURSE
CODES

DUAL CREDIT COURSES COUNTING AS SHSM MAJORS

ARTS & CULTURE AFR4T
AED4T
AFD4T
AVD4T
AFA4T
AFI4T
AFJ4T
AFJ4T

BMD4T
TGQ4T

TXI4T
TGQ4T
TGQ4T

Animation Art 1 - Humber North Campus
Art and Design Portfolio Development - Centennial College (Story Arts Centre)
Drawing I - Portfolio Development - Seneca@YORK
Introduction to Sewing & Drafting - George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)
Life Drawing for Animation - Humber North Campus
Video Camera Work + Editing - Centennial College (Story Arts Centre)
Digital Design 1 - Seneca@YORK
Introduction to Digital Media - George Brown (St James Campus)
Introduction to Advertising Design & Layout - Seneca Markham
Studio Production 1 - Humber North Campus
Make Up Application - Centennial/Humber North/Seneca Newnham
Studio Production - Humber North Campus
Television News - Seneca@YORK

BUSINESS BBF4T
BCF4T
BMA4T
HDC4T
MBA4T

Introduction to Business Administration - Seneca Markham
Customer Service - Centennial College
Introduction to Marketing - Seneca Markham
Interpersonal Communications - Seneca@YORK
Introduction to Personal Finance - Centennial College

CONSTRUCTION TAD4T
TCR4T
TLA4T
TMB4T
TNA4Y
TNO4T
TSB4Y
TZB4Y

AutoCAD Fundamentals - Seneca Newnham
Fire Protection (Sprinkler Systems) - Seneca Newnham
Welding Arts - (Sec#1 - 11am-2pm) George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)
CNC Manual Programming - Seneca Newnham
Electrician: Construction and Maintenance - Accelerated OYAP
Electrical Installations - Georgian College (Barrie Campus)
Plumbing - Accelerated OYAP
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Systems Mechanic (HVAC) - Accelerated OYAP

ENERGY SVD4T
TAD4T
TCR4T
TNA4Y
TSB4Y
TTO4T
TZB4Y

Landscaping: Foundations of Field Ecology - Seneca King [May - June]
AutoCAD Fundamentals - Seneca Newnham
Fire Protection (Sprinkler Systems) - Seneca Newnham
Electrician: Construction and Maintenance - Accelerated OYA
Plumbing - Accelerated OYAP
Workplace Practice Heavy Equipment - Centennial Ashtonbee
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Systems Mechanic (HVAC) - Accelerated OYAP

ENVIRONMENT SVP4T
SVD4T
TZB4Y

Ecosystems Skills: FNMI Focus - Fleming Frost [May - June]
Landscaping: Foundations of Field Ecology - Seneca King [May - June]
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Systems Mechanic (HVAC) - Accelerated OYAP

HEALTH & WELLNESS HBC4T
HBF4T
HDC4T
HDQ4T
HSH4T
PPH4T
PHW4T
PPR4T
PPO4T
SBH4T
TOA4T
TOL4Y
TXI4T

TYC4T

Social Psychology - Humber North Campus
Foundations of Psychology - Seneca Markham.Principles of Psychology - Centennial College
Interpersonal Communications - Seneca@YORK
Social Psychology: Power of Social Influence - Seneca Markham
Introduction to Sociology I: Social Inequity - Seneca@YORK
Healthy Lifestyle Management - Centennial Progress
Anatomy and Physiology for the Practical Nurse - Seneca King
Health Literacy: Individual to Community - George Brown St. James Campus
Early Childhood: Promoting Health and Safety - Humber North Campus
Essential Body - Georgian Barrie Campus
Introduction to Gerontology - George Brown (Waterfront Campus)
Child Development Practitioner - Accelerated OYAP
Introductory Cosmetic Application - Humber North Campus
Animal Behaviour - Seneca King Campus

HOSPITALITY &
TOURISM

BCF4T
TUE4T

Customer Service - Centennial College
Baking and Pastry Arts Skills 1 - Centennial College



TKJ4T
TXI4T
TXI4T

TUE4T
TUI4T
TXI4T

TUD4Y
TKA4Y

Food, Theory and Practice - Seneca Newnham
Introductory Cosmetic Application - Humber North Campus
Make Up Application - Centennial College
Baking and Pastry Arts Skills 1 - Centennial College
Culinary Skills Fundamentals 1 - Centennial College
Make Up Application - Humber North Campus
Baking - Accelerated OYAP
Cook - Accelerated OYAP

INFORMATION &
COMMUNICATION

AFJ4T
AFJ4T
AFI4T

AFR4T
JAB4T
IBL4T

TEG4T
TES4T
TGQ4T
TGQ4T

Introduction to Digital Media - George Brown (St James Campus)
Animation Art 1 - Humber North Campus
Video Camera Work + Editing - Centennial College (Story Arts Centre)
Object Oriented Programming - George Brown Casa Loma
Digital Storytelling 1 - George Brown (St James Campus)
Digital Design 1 - Seneca@YORK
Fundamentals of Computer Networks - Centennial Progress Campus
Electronic Lab Instrumentation & Techniques - Seneca Newnham
Studio Production - Humber North Campus
Television News - Seneca@YORK

JUSTICE, COMMUNITY
SAFETY & EMERGENCY
SERVICES

HBC4T
HCF4T
HDQ4T
HSH4T
PHW4T
SBH4T
TYC4T

Social Psychology - Humber North Campus
Criminal Justice and Society - Centennial College, Humber College North Campus
Social Psychology: Power of Social Influence - Seneca Markham
Introduction to Sociology I: Social Inequity - Seneca@YORK
Anatomy and Physiology for the Practical Nurse - Seneca King
Essential Biology - Georgian College Barrie
Animal Behaviour - Seneca King

MANUFACTURING TAD4T
TMB4T
TNA4Y
TLA4T
TSB4Y
TZH4T

AutoCAD Fundamentals - Seneca Newnham
CNC Manual Programming - Seneca Newnham
Electrician: Construction and Maintenance - Accelerated OYAP
Welding Arts - George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)
Plumbing - Accelerated OYAP
Introduction to Machining - George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)

NON-PROFIT BMA4T
HBC4T
HBF4T
HBF4T
HCF4T
HDQ4T
HDW4T
HSH4T
TOL4Y

Principles of Psychology - Centennial College
Social Psychology - Humber North Campus
Foundations of Psychology - Seneca Markham
Introduction to Marketing - Seneca Markham
Criminal Justice and Society - Centennial College
Social Psychology: Power of Social Influence - Seneca Markham
Leadership in Society - Seneca@York
Introduction to Sociology I: Social Inequity - Seneca@YORK
Child Development Practitioner - Accelerated OYAP

SPORTS AFI4T
HBC4T
HDQ4T
PPH4T
PHW4T
PPR4T
SBH4T
TGD4T

Video Camera Work + Editing - Centennial College (Story Arts Centre)
Social Psychology - Humber North Campus
Social Psychology: Power of Social Influence - Seneca Markham
Healthy Lifestyle Management - Centennial Progress
Anatomy and Physiology for the Practical Nurse - Seneca King
Health Literacy: Individual to Community - George Brown (St. James Campus)
Essential Body - Georgian College (Barrie Campus)
Television News - Seneca@YORK

TRANSPORTATION TAD4T
TZH4T
TLA4T

TTW4T
TTE4Y
TTD4Y

AutoCAD Fundamentals - Seneca Newnham
Introduction to Machining - George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)
Welding Arts - George Brown (Casa Loma Campus)
Aeronautics - Seneca Newnham
Automotive Service Technician (Accelerated OYAP)
Truck and Coach Technician (Accelerated OYAP)

Accelerated OYAP program offered in Semester 21

*please note that not all courses are offered every year/semester.  Please refer to the course offerings.
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